CAFE AT THE STATION

Menu

Bacon Roll (4dd an egg for £0.55)

Two slices of toast or two crumpets with a choice of preserves

Heinz Baked Beans on two slices of toast

Scrambled Eggs on two slices of toast (4dd smoked salmon £1.50)

Full English Breakfast (2 bacon, 2 sausages, 2 eggs, baked beans, tomatoes
and toast)

Avocado, Poached Egg and Smoked Salmon

Choice of White or Granary hand cut bloomer bread

Rolls or Sandwiches (served with ready salted crisps)
Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato
Cheese
Tuna and Mayonnaise
Wiltshire Ham and Chutney
Wiltshire Ham and Cheese
Coronation Chicken
Sausage and Mustard
Can add onion, tomato, or salad leaves if wanted

For younger customers we also offer, Jam, Marmite or Peanut Butter sandwiches

Panini’s (Served with a mixed Salad garnish and Crisps)
Brie and Cranberry
Wiltshire Ham and Chutney
Wiltshire Ham and Cheese
Mozzarella, Tomato and Pesto
Tuna Melt (tuna mayonnaise and cheese)
Chicken, Mozzarella and Pesto

add Onion or Tomato if wanted

Gluten Free rolls are available

£3.95
£1.75
£2.95
£3.95
£5.95

£6.95

£3.95

£4.95




Homemade Soup £4.50
Served with a roll and butter

Chicken, Avocado and Bacon Salad £7.95
Mixed salad served with sliced avocado, chicken and crispy bacon with a honey and mustard
dressing

Grilled Halloumi Salad £5.95
Mixed salad with grilled halloumi slices and sweet chilli dressing

Jacket Potatoes (served with a mixed salad garnish) £5.95
Heinz Baked Beans

Cheese

Heinz Baked Beans and Cheese

Tuna Mayonnaise

In the chiller we have a selection of freshly made sandwiches and salads ready for you to take
away.

In out hot counter we have a selection of hot pastries including sausage rolls ready to eat in or
take away.

We also serve freshly made cakes and daily baked breakfast pasties.

If you have any dietary or allergy requirements, please speak to a member of staff who
will be happy to help you.




