

Menu

Bacon Roll (Add an egg for $\pounds 0.55$)	£3.95
wo slices of toast or two crumpets with a choice of preserves einz Baked Beans on two slices of toast	£1.75
	£2.95
Scrambled Eggs on two slices of toast (Add smoked salmon £1.50)	£3.95
Full English Breakfast (2 bacon, 2 sausages, 2 eggs, baked beans, tomatoes	£5.95
and toast)	
Avocado, Poached Egg and Smoked Salmon	£6.95
Choice of White or Granary hand cut bloomer bread	
Rolls or Sandwiches (served with ready salted crisps)	£3.95
Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato	
Cheese	
Tuna and Mayonnaise	
Wiltshire Ham and Chutney	
Wiltshire Ham and Cheese	
Coronation Chicken	
Sausage and Mustard	
Can add onion, tomato, or salad leaves if wanted	
For younger customers we also offer, Jam, Marmite or Peanut Butter sandwiches	
Panini's (Served with a mixed Salad garnish and Crisps)	£4.95
Brie and Cranberry	
Wiltshire Ham and Chutney	
Wiltshire Ham and Cheese	
Mozzarella, Tomato and Pesto	
Tuna Melt (tuna mayonnaise and cheese)	
Chicken, Mozzarella and Pesto	
add Onion or Tomato if wanted	

Gluten Free rolls are available

Homemade Soup Served with a roll and butter	£4.50
Chicken, Avocado and Bacon Salad Mixed salad served with sliced avocado, chicken and crispy bacon with a honey and mu dressing	£7.95 stard
Grilled Halloumi Salad Mixed salad with grilled halloumi slices and sweet chilli dressing	£5.95
Jacket Potatoes (served with a mixed salad garnish) Heinz Baked Beans Cheese Heinz Baked Beans and Cheese Tuna Mayonnaise	£5.95

In the chiller we have a selection of freshly made sandwiches and salads ready for you to take away.

In out hot counter we have a selection of hot pastries including sausage rolls ready to eat in or take away.

We also serve freshly made cakes and daily baked breakfast pasties.

If you have any dietary or allergy requirements, please speak to a member of staff who will be happy to help you.